
 

REGIONAL CHAMPIONS  

   

Tamara Reitsma, SWRSA Phil Benevides, SOSA Johnny Williams, SSA 

Tamara.reitsma@gmail.com plbenevides@gmail.com williamsjohn1963@gmail.com  

 

   

Denise Klein-Horsman, PHSA Jay Thomas, TSA Joe Licandro, HamDSA 

denisekh@outlook.com  jaythomas72@live.com  licandrojoe@gmail.com   

   

Lou Braida, NSA LeRoy Ayhee, SSA Michael Smith, ECOSA 

drcniagara@cogeco.net ltodleroy@gmail.com mews@nexicom.net  

  

Bryon Start, SNW Sean Hornsby, EODSA 

bstart@shaw.ca  ltod@eodsa.ca  



 

MATCH OFFICIALS DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 

   

Lowell Williamson Wayne Sharp Richard Bowden 

llwillia@uwaterloo.ca  lksa.drc@gmail.com rbowden@oakvillesoccer.ca  

 

   

Patty Peebles, Chair Tony Camacho David Smith 

refhre@gmail.com ltod@soccer.on.ca  ltod@eodsa.ca  

 

OSA MATCH OFFICIALS DEPARTMENT STAFF 

   

Lyndon Hooper TBC Nicky Pearson 

Coordinator Coordinator Manager 

lhooper@soccer.on.ca  npearson@soccer.on.ca  

 

LTOD STAFF 

   

Tony Camacho, LTOD Project Lead TBC, LTOD Coordinator 

ltod@soccer.on.ca  ltod@soccer.on.ca  

 

 


